
Pranzo di Dahlia Rosso

1400

1300

1300

1500

1900

1800

a.

b.

c.

d.

e.

f.

Spaghetti w/ Sakura shrimp, Asari clam & broad bean paste

Spaghetti w/ chicken thigh & potato in lemon butter sauce

Spaghetti w/ octopus, onion & black olive in tomato sauce

Spaghetti A.O.P w/ boiled whitebait, turnip & dried mullet roe

Homemade pasta w/ sea urchin sauce 

Oven baked pork boston butt & vegetable w/ herb

Dolce

350

500

500

600

バニラジェラート

ピスタチオジェラート

パンナコッタ　ラズベリーソース

バニラジェラート
黒蜜とエスプレッソのアッフォガート

Vanilla gelato

Pistachio gelato

Pannacotta w/ raspberry sauce

Vanilla gelato affogart w/ 
brown sugar syrup & espresso sauce 

Caffe

350

350

350

400

コーヒー

紅茶

エスプレッソ

ハーブティー（カモミール・ローズヒップ）

Coffee

Tea

Espresso

Herb tea (chamomile/rose hip)

このメニューに記載されている価格はすべて税込表示です。 Tax is included in all prices./ 休日 /2020.0324

桜海老と活アサリ、そら豆ペースト  パスタ

鶏もも肉と新じゃがいものレモンバターソース  パスタ

イイダコと新玉葱、黒オリーブのルチアーナ風トマトソース  パスタ

釜揚げしらすとカブ、カラスミのペペロンチーノ  パスタ

極上生雲丹のクリームソース  手打ちパスタ

豚肩ロースと野菜の香草オーブン焼き

自家製パンと特製スープ又はサラダ付

　　　　前菜盛り合わせ＋５００円


