

## Pranzo di Dahlia Rosso

自家製パンと特製スープ又はサラダ付 前菜盛り合わせ+500円

	バニラジェラート 黒蜜とエスプレッソのアッフォガート Vamlla gelato affogart w/ brown sugar syrup & espresso sauce	600	ハーブティー(カモミール・ローズヒ、 Herb tea (chonomile/rose hip)	ップ) <b>400</b>
	パンナコッタ ラズベリーソース Parmacotta wl raspberry sauce	500	エスプレッソ Espresso	350
	ピスタチオジェラート Pistachio gelato	500	紅茶 Tea	350
	バニラジェラート Vamilla gelato	350	コーヒー Coffee	350
	Dolce		Caffe	
f.	豚肩ロースと野菜の香草オーブン焼き Oven baked pork boston butt & vegetable w/ herb			1800
l.	極上生雲丹のクリームソース 手打ちパスタ Momemade pasta w/ sea wychen sauce			<b>1</b> 900
d.	・釜揚げしらすとカブ、カラスミのペペロンチーノ パスタ Spaghetti A.O.P w/ boiled whitebact, turmp & dried mullet roe			
C.	イイダコと新玉葱、黒オリーブのルチアーナ風トマトソース パス Spaghetti w/ octopus, omon & black olave in tomato sauce			
Ь.	親もも肉と新じゃがいものレモンバターソース パスタ Spaghetti w/ chicken thigh & potato in Lemon butter sauce			
a.	桜海老と活アサリ、そら豆ペー Spaghetti w/ Sakura shrimp, As	rari clam	スタ & broad bean paste	1400